
 

 

 

National Honors Society                       

Sponsor: Mr. Asante Dean 

Email: deana1@duvalschools.org 

 

Student Government Association 

Sponsor: Ms. Meagan Hendrix 

Email: hendrixm@duvalschools.org 

 

Business Professionals of America 

Sponsor: Ms. Laquanda Paschal 

Email: paschall@duvalschools.org 

 

Community Service Club 

Sponsor: Ms. Shelby Cunningham 

Email: cunninghams@duvalschools.org 

 

Gay Straight Alliance 

Sponsor: Ms.Kalynda Colson and Mr. Robert Rosales 

Email: colsonk1@duvalschools.org 

            rosalesr@duvalschools.org 

 

C.A.K.E. Club (Culinary Arts Kitchen Education) 

Sponsor: Ms. Rebecca Bryner 

Email: brynerr@duvalschools.org 

 

Yearbook Club 

Sponsor: Ms. Shiquon Collier 

Email: colliers@duvalschools.org 

 

Video Game Club 

Sponsor: Mr. Asante Dean 

Email: deana1@duvalschools.org 

 

Marathon High 

Sponsor: Ms. Shelby Cunningham 

Email: cunninghams@duvalschools.org 

 

Fashion Club 

Sponsor: Ms. Alexandra Fehling 

Email: fehlinga@duvalschools.org 

 

Creative Writing Club 

Sponsor: Ms. Sarah Axelrod 

Email: axelroda@duvalschools.org 

 

Ladies of Westside 

Sponsor: Ms. Aria King 

Email: kinga2@duvalschools.org 

 

Westsidevoice.org (Student Website) 

Sponsor: Mrs. Mary Maraghy 

Email: maraghym@duvalschools.org 

 

Debate Club 

Sponsor: Ms. Meagan Hendrix and Mr. Angelo Jardina 

Email: hendrixm@duvalschools.org 

            jardinaa@duvalschools.org 

 

Drumline/Flag Team 

Sponsor: Mr. Jeffrey Ackerman 

Email: ackermanj@duvalschools.org 

 

Westside 5000 

Sponsor: Mr. Charles Lewis 

Email: lewisc1@duvalschools.org 

 

T.H.O.S.E. Young Men 

Sponsor: Mr. Jameel Jones 

Email: jonesj24@duvalschools.org 

 

Drama Club 

Sponsor: Ms. Ronica Arntzen 

Email: arntzenr@duvalschools.org 

 

Christian Fellowship Club  

Sponsor: Mr. Riju Thomas 

Email: thomasr@duvalschools.org 
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